
 

 

 
 
 
 

Laura S. Aldinger 
Behavioral Health Services Association  
421 Mission Court 
Irmo, SC 29063 
Ph:  (803) 252‐0268 ext.2 
Cell:  (803) 760‐0536 
laldinger@bhsasc.org 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
 
Gayle Aycock        6/2022 
LRADAC 
2711 Colonial Drive (29203) 
PO Box 50597 
Columbia, SC 29250 
Ph:   (803) 726‐9315 
gaycock@lradac.org  
PRESIDENT 
 
Hugh Gray        6/2022 
Westview Behavioral Health Services 
800 Main Street    
Newberry, SC 29108 
Ph:   (803) 276‐5690 
hgray@westviewbehavioral.org  
VICE PRESIDENT 
 
Raphael Carr        6/2022 
Georgetown Commission on Alcohol & Drug Abuse 
1423 Winyah Street (29440) 
PO Box 515 
Georgetown, SC 29442 
Ph:  (843) 546‐6081 
rcarr@gcadac.org 
SECRETARY 
 
Margaret Key        6/2022 
The Aiken Center 
1105 Gregg Highway 
Aiken, SC 29801 
Ph:  (803) 649‐1900 
mkey@aikencenter.org  
TREASURER 
 
Charlie Stinson        6/2022 
GateWay Counseling Center 
219 Human Services Road 
Laurens, SC 29325 
Ph:   (864) 833‐6500 
cstinson@gatewaycounseling.org  
IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT 
 
 
 

 
 
Becky Maddox        6/2023 
The Phoenix Center 
1400 Cleveland Street (29607) 
PO Box 1948 
Greenville, SC 29602 
Ph:   (864) 467‐3790 
rmaddox@thephoenixcenter.org  
REGION 1 REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Donna Herchek       6/2022 
Counseling Services of Lancaster 
114 S. Main St. 
PO Box 1627 
Lancaster, SC 29721 
Ph:  (803) 285‐6911 
dherchekcsl@comporium.net 
REGION 2 REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Denise Cooper        6/2023 
Rubicon Family Counseling 
510 E. Carolina Ave. 
Hartsville, SC 29550 
Ph:  (843) 332‐4156 
d.cooper@rubiconsc.org  
REGION 3 REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Sammy Miller        6/2022 
Dorchester Alcohol & Drug Abuse Commission 
500 N. Main St., Ste. 4 
Summerville, SC 29483   
Ph:  (843) 871‐4790 
sjmiller@dadc.org 
REGION 4 REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Donny Brock        6/2024 
Trinity Behavioral Care 
PO Box 1011  
1305 N. Main St. 
Marion, SC 29571 
Ph:  (843) 423‐8292 
dbrock@trinitybehavioralcare.org  
AT‐LARGE REPRESENTATIVE 
 
Maria Bates        6/2024 
Hazel Pittman Center 
130 Hudson Street 
Chester, SC 29706 
Ph:   (803) 377‐8111 
maria@hazelpittman.org        
AT‐LARGE REPRESENTATIVE 
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EX‐OFFICIO (no vote) 
 
Steve Donaldson 
Beaufort County Alcohol & Drug Abuse Department 
1905 Duke Street 
Beaufort, SC 29902 
Ph:  (843) 255‐6000 
sdonaldson@bcgov.net 
EHR COMMITTEE CHAIR 
 
Pam Rush 
Axis I Center of Barnwell 
1644 Jackson Street 
Barnwell, SC 29801 
Ph:   (803) 541‐1245 
prush@axis1.org  
PREVENTION CHAIR 
 
Donny Brock         
Trinity Behavioral Care 
PO Box 1011  
1305 N. Main St. 
Marion, SC 29571 
Ph:  (843) 423‐8292 
dbrock@trinitybehavioralcare.org  
PUBLIC POLICY CHAIR 
 
Angie Farmer 
BHS of Pickens County 
309 E. Main Street 
Pickens, SC 29671 
Ph:  (864) 898‐5800 
TREATMENT COMMITTEE CHAIR 
 
Hugh Gray         
Westview Behavioral Health Services 
800 Main Street    
Newberry, SC 29108 
Ph:   (803) 276‐5690 
BOARD SEMINAR COMMITTEE CHAIR 
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